5 No. of floors Ground Plus First Floor
6 No. of bedrooms 3-Bedrooms
7 Details of Said Villa :

Villa no.:a. 192
b. Plot area: 16l s ds.

area .c. Builtu
aread.c l74l sft.

8 Total consideration: Rs.34,00,000/- Four Lakhs Onl(
Details of advance

Rs.34,00,000/-(Rupees Thirty Four Lakhs only) paid by way of online transfer which isadmitted and acknowledged by the Developer by'way ofreceipts.

10 Scheduled date ofcom letion: 30-04-2026

All that land forming prot no.l92-, admeasuring about r61 sq. yds, arong with a vilra constructedthereon, having built up arca